I Messdiagramme

Fohhn

Linea
LXP-150



Frequenzgang

40

30

20

10

-10

-20

-30

-40

(dB) Level, Sound pressure. On axis (at vertical -5°) frequency response, anechoic 4PI conditions, smoothed 1/6 octave
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Blindelungsmal
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Isobaren horizontal
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horizontal coverage, smoothed 1/3 octave, Level (dB)
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Isobaren vertikal
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Polardiagramme

horizontal polar response, smoothed 1/3 octave 0° verticaldpo\ar response, smoothed 1/3 octave
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